Spec No.: JENF243A-9176B-01 P1/11
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
CHIP FERRITE BEAD for Automotive powertrain/safety equipment
BLM15PX□□□BH1□ Murata Standard Reference Specification [AEC-Q200]
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to BLM15PX_BH series based on AEC-Q200.
1.1 Specific applications:
• Automotive powertrain/safety equipment: Products that can be used for automotive equipment related to running, turning,

rank
Ambient
temperature
85°C
Ambient
temperature
125°C
Ambient
temperature
150°C
Initial
value
Value
after
testing
 BLM15PX330BH1D 33±25% 3000 1700 10 0.022 0.037 5A
 BLM15PX600BH1D 60±25% 2500 1400 10 0.032 0.047 5A
 BLM15PX800BH1D 80±25% 2300 1300 10 0.038 0.053 5A
 BLM15PX121BH1D 120±25% 2000 1100 10 0.055 0.070 5A
 BLM15PX181BH1D 180±25% 1500 800 10 0.090 0.105 5A
 BLM15PX221BH1D 220±25% 1400 800 10 0.100 0.115 5A
 BLM15PX331BH1D 330±25% 1200 700 10 0.150 0.165 5A
 BLM15PX471BH1D 470±25% 1000 600 10 0.200 0.220 5A
 BLM15PX601BH1D 600±25% 900 500 10 0.230 0.250 5A
Spec No.: JENF243A-9176B-01 P2/11
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
Customer
Part number